See End Splice Channel Detail

Second Rail
/ T

ITEM

I'®)
5

DESCRIPTION

>

LOWER FIRST POST W6x15 x 8'—0" LG.

UPPER FIRST POST W6x9 1'—9 1/2" LG.

SUPPORT BRACKET 10 GAGE BENT PLATE

POST BREAKER

END TUBE RAIL TS6x6x1/8 x 12'-0" LG.

CABLE ASSEMBLY

BEARING PLATE

BOX BEAM HEAD

RAIL SUPPORT BRACKET L5x3 1/2x3/8 x 4 1/2" LG.

WEAK BOX BEAM POST w/ SOIL PLATE

Rlt|=[H|Q="|H[O|OQ|T

Nl ]=]=

END TUBE SPLICE CHANNEL—DETAIL BELOW

HARDWARE

1/4 x 3" LG. GRADE 2 BOLT

5/16 x 7 1/2” LG. GRADE 5 BOLT

1/2 x 2" LG. GRADE 2 BOLT

5/8 x 2" LG. GRADE 5 BOLT

5/8 x 3" LG. GRADE 5 BOLT

I I
TIleld +
- PLAN
14'—0d" 1'=3"
8 " LENGTH OF NEED
@) @
8-6” ——— 3-0"—{—3-0" 6'—0"
o A _ ;
1= i MM | =
: 3
" w
R | LR b
H H H END SPLICE CHANNEL DETAIL
A ITEM K SPLICE CHANNELS WILL SET ON THE TOP AND BOTTOM
END TERMINAL PAY LIMITS | BOX—BEAM GUARDRAIL PAY LIMIT OF SECOND RAIL. THE BENT PLATES WELDED TO THE

END OF ITEM E END TUBE RAIL WILL SET ON TOP OF ITEM K
SPLICE CHANNELS

NG DR IV R IO N

5/8 x 6" LG. GRADE 5 BOLT

5/8 x 8" LG. GRADE 5 BOLT

1/4” HEX NUT

ELEVATION

c, k, (2)r

oN[=

BOX HEAD DETAIL

VA
=]
o
y

b, j, (2)q

o

SECTION "A—A”

5/16” HEX NUT

1/2" HEX NUT

5/8" HEX NUT

1" ANCHOR CABLE HEX NUT

1/4” WASHER

Qg |B|B|R|—|F|r|=|o Ao o

-P—kN;MM_\_\

5/16" WASHER

-y

1/2" WASHER

5/8" WASHER

=
N | W

1" ANCHOR CABLE WASHER

She:

BEAT Box-Beam Bursting ~
Energy Absorbing Terminal Al

Assembly Drawing

Layout & Details Date:
Road Systems, Inc. y 10/5,/2006
Big Spring, TX Drawing Name: Scale: By:
Phone: 432-263-2435
or Phone: 3303460721 BEAT-RS-US.dwg NONE ACM




